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Officer Positions
 Name
 Address
 Telephone #'s
 Email 


Grand Knight
 Ahlonko Wilfried 

Agbofin- 

Kokou


1651 W 17th St

Davenport, IA 
52804-3621


309-757-1306 
(R)

217-558-6317 
(B) 

309-912-5829 
(C)


WILFRIEDAAK@GMAIL.COM


Financial Secretary
 Thomas M Perdan
 1031 W 16th St 

Davenport, IA 
52804-3803


563-323-4765 
(R)

563-359-1825 
(B) 

563-349-2150 
(C)


THOMAS.PERDAN@MEDIACOMBB.N 

ET


Deputy Grand Knight
 Vincent B Jackovich
 1013 W Donahue 
Ct

Eldridge, IA 
52748-1011


563-285-7296 
(R)

563-650-8276 
(C)


VBJFLY@AOL.COM


Chancellor
 Gerardo A Huizar Jr
 1706 Washington St

Davenport, IA 
52804-3616


563-676-7049 (C)
 gerardohuizar71@gmail.com


Recorder
 Mr Todd P Cooperman
 3408 Washington St

Davenport, IA 
52806-5608


563-484-6894 (C)
 TODD.COOPERMAN@GMAIL.COM


Treasurer
 Mark S Green
 923 W Central Park 
Ave

Davenport, IA 
52804-1802


563-232-2955 
(R)

563-232-2955 
(C)


greenmm1417@gmail.com


Advocate
 Dennis A Stanger
 2847 Villa Ct

Bettendorf, IA 
52722-7551


563-386-6545 
(R)

563-650-7025 
(B)


DSTANGER8100@MCHSI.COM


Warden
 Mr Matt J Alvarado Sr
 5503 N Linwood 
Ave

Davenport, IA 
52806-2618


816-489-3593 (C)
 mattalvarado182@gmail.com


Inside Guard
 Brandon M Mc Cubbin
 407 W Oak St

Eldridge, IA 
52748-1636


563-499-5844 (C)
 brandon_mccubbin@aol.com


Outside Guard
 Donald J Linnenkamp
 1211 W 16th St 

Davenport, IA 
52804-3709


563-322-4740 (R)
 d.j.linnenkamp@gmail.com


One Year Trustee
 Bernard J Menke
 1404 W Pleasant St

Davenport, IA 
52804-2124


563-940-5325 (C)
 mjmenkerrt@aol.com


Two Year Trustee
 David L Carstensen
 2105 Jebens Ave

Davenport, IA 
52804-2940


563-386-5059 
(R)

553-209-2918 
(B)


dcgolf63055@yahoo.com


Three Year Trustee
 Fred A Ricketts
 1100 Crestview 
Dr

Durant, IA 
52747-9200


563-210-4256 (C)
 RICKETTSF69@GMAIL.COM
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Appointed Officers
 Name
 Telephone #'s
 Email
Address 


Chaplain
 Rev Nicholas Olabode Akindele
 1415 W Pleasant St 

Davenport, IA 
52804-2123


563-322-0902 
(R)

563-322-0901 
(B) 

563-210-1349 
(C)


AKINDELEN@DIODAV.ORG


Lecturer
 Mark S Green
 923 W Central Park 
Ave

Davenport, IA 
52804-1802


563-232-2955 
(R)

563-232-2955 
(C)


greenmm1417@gmail.com



